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Florida Stormwater Association
2021 Winter Conference

SPEAKER LIST (AS OF 11/16/2021)

Tom Amstadt, PE, CFM
Principal Engineer

Geosyntec Consultants

3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155
Orlando, FL 32817
321-249-9361
tamstadt@geosyntec.com

Michael Bateman, PE

Legislative Analyst

Economic & Demographic Research
111 W Madison Street, Ste 574
Tallahassee, FL 32399

850-717-8078
bateman.michael@leg.state.fl.us

Kent Boulicault, PE

Principal

Singhofen & Associates

11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100
Orlando, FL 32817
407-679-3001
kjb@saiengineers.com

Brett Cunningham, PE

Director of Water Resources
Jones Edmunds

730 Waldo Road NE

Gainesville, FL 32641
352-871-7048
bcunningham(@jonesedmunds.com

Marion Divers, PhD, GIT
Geologist

Drummond Carpenter

47 E Robinson Street, Ste 210
Orlando, FL 32801

412-303-5894
mdivers@drummondcarpenter.com

Bryan Anderson, PE, ENV SP

Director, Stormwater and Environmental
Burgess & Niple

10006 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Ste 201
Tampa, FL 33618

813-962-8689
bryan.anderson@burgessniple.com

Marcus Beck, PhD

Program Scientist

Tampa Bay Estuary Program
263 13th Avenue S, Ste 350

St. Petersburg, FL 33701
727-893-2765
mbeck@tbep.org

Prasad Chittaluru, PE, PhD, GISP, PMP
President & CEO

EPIC Engineering & Consulting Group
1511 E State Road 434, Ste 3033

Winter Springs, FL 32708

407-381-3742

prasad@epicgroupllc.com

Anne deBoer

Manager, Sustainable Economics
AECOM

300 California Street, Ste 500
San Francisco, CA 94104
917-453-3424
anne.deboer@aecom.com

Amy Eason, PE

Senior Project Manager

AECOM

2090 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, Ste 600
West Palm Beach, FL 33409
561-684-3375
amy.eason@aecom.com
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Howard Elkin

Division Manager, Streets & Stormwater
City of Orlando

1010 Woods Avenue

Orlando, FL 32805

407-246-2289
howard.elkin@cityoforlando.net

Dikran Kalaydjian, PE, ENVSP
President

Land & Water Engineering Science
8950 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Street N
St. Petersburg, FL 33702

813-846-7075

dikran@lwes.net

Anthony Mannello

Streets and Stormwater Supervisor
City of Tarpon Springs

321 E Pine Street

Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
727-942-5606

amannello@ctsfl.us

Jennifer Shafer, PhD

President and CEO

Shafer Consulting

1530 Dolphin Street, Ste 4
Sarasota, FL 34236
941-232-8222
jennifer@shafer-consulting.com

Peter Singhofen, PE
President

Streamline Technologies
1900 Town Plaza Court
Winter Springs, FL 32708
407-679-1696
psinghofen@icpr4.com

Tony Janicki, PhD

President

Janicki Environmental

1155 Eden Isle Drive NE

St. Petersburg, FL 33704
727-215-0251
tjanicki@janickienvironmental.com

Tim Kelly, PE, CPSWQ

Project Manager Civil & Stormwater
Wood

5015 S Florida Avenue

Lakeland, FL 33813

863-667-2345
timothy.kelly@woodplc.com

Dayton Marchese, PE
Water Resources Engineer
Opti

356 Boylston Street
Boston, MA 02116
805-708-0300
dmarchese@optirtc.com

Ed Sherwood

Executive Director

Tampa Bay Estuary Program
263 13th Avenue S, Ste 350

St. Petersburg, FL 33701
727-893-2765
esherwood@tbep.org

Laurie Smith, CPM, CFM
Manager, Lakes & Stormwater
City of Lakeland

407 Fariway Avenue
Lakeland, FL 33801
863-834-6276
laurie.smith@lakelandgov.net
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Mary Szafraniec, PhD, PWS
Principal Scientist

Wood

1502 E Park Circle

Tampa, FL 33610
813-748-3625
mary.szafraniec@woodplc.com

Mark Thomasson, PE
Executive Vice President
National Stormwater Trust
2282 Killearn Center Blvd
Tallahassee, FL 32309
850-510-2226
mpt@nationalstormwater.com

John Truitt

Deputy Secretary

FDEP

3900 Commonwealth Blvd, MS 15
Tallahassee, FL 32399
850-245-2036
john.truitt@dep.state.fl.us

Jon Thaxton

Senior Vice President, Community Investment
Gulf Coast Community Foundation

601 Tamiami Trail S

Venice, FL 34285

941-486-4605

jthaxton@gulfcoastcf.org

Athena Tipaldos

Asst. Division Manager, Streets & Stormwater
City of Orlando

1010 Woods Avenue

Orlando, FL 32805

407-246-2754
athena.tipaldos@cityoforlando.net

Olivia Warren, GIT

Geologist

Drummond Carpenter

47 E Robinson Street, Ste 210
Orlando, FL 32801

850-341-2444
owarren@drummondcarpenter.com



